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No. Course Code Course Title 
Final scores 

and grades 
Credits Class

Actual 

number of 

student

Lecturer's 

name 

Degree/

Title
Duration

Schedule

(evening) 

Room 

(Pasteur 

Campus) 

1 MBA.CO.010
Research 

Methodology
30/30/40 3

 MBA212, 

SBA211, 

SBA202

20
Nguyễn Ngọc 

Duy Phương
PhD.

27/6/2022 - 

07/8/2022

Mon, Wed

(13,14,15,16)
B.501

2 MBA.GE.010

Developing 

Leadership 

Skills

30/30/40 3

 MBA212, 

SBA211, 

SBA202

20
Mai Ngọc 

Khương
Assoc.Prof. 

27/6/2022 - 

07/8/2022

Tue, Thu

(13,14,15,16)
B.501

27/6/2022 - 

07/8/2022

Fri

(13,14,15,16)
B.501

08/8/2022 - 

28/8/2022

Mon, Wed

(13,14,15,16)
B.501

Võ Thị Quý Assoc.Prof. 

MBA SCHEDULE 

 SUMMER SEMESTER , ACADEMIC YEAR 2021 -2022

Ho Chi Minh City, May 06
th

 2022

3 MBA.C0.002
Financial 

Management
30/30/40 3  MBA212 20


